
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

No.

98

159

79

49

128

14

53

509

Name

Ralph Salomon

Andrew Manganaro

Robert Colaizzi

David Conrad

Shea Brown

Thomas  V.H. Vail Jr

Brad Babb

J.J. Rodman Jr.

Class

1FJ2

1CS

13BS

1FP

1FP

3EP

1FP

1PW

Best Tm

1:50.936

1:52.617

1:54.815

1:55.201

1:59.704

2:03.313

2:13.189

2:18.463

Make

Elva

Alfa Romeo

Alfa Romeo

MG

Fiat

Alfa Romeo

Sunbeam

Ford

Model

200FJ

GTA

GT Jr

A

128

Giulia Sprint

Alpine

Sprintcar

Engine

1066cc

1290cc

1470cc

1671cc

1500cc

1470cc

1725cc

284cid

Color

Red/Silver

White

Red/Yellow

Red

White/Blue

Red

Yellow

Red

Hometown

Katonah NY

Xenia OH

Dayton OH

Nashville TN

Myrtle Beach SC

Cleveland OH

Whitehouse OH

Glenshaw PA

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SVRA Vintage Grand Prix of Mid Ohio

Group  1

Qualifying 1

Qualifying started at 14:02:53

Mid-Ohio Sports Car Course 2.400 Miles

6/26/2015 02:00 PM


